SUN VALLEY
AIR SERVICE BOARD

Special Air Service Board Agenda
April 24, 2014
3 p.m.
Hailey City Hall
115 Main Street South, Hailey Idaho

CALL TOORDER

REMARKS from the Vice-Chair

REMARKS from the Board

CONSENT AGENDA

CA 3:10 Motion to approve bills

ADJOURN



Sun Valley Air Service Board

Ned Williamson

ICRMP

JML Publishing

JML Publishing

City of Ketchum

Copy and Print

Fly Sun Valley Alliance

Fly Sun Valley Alliance

Sun Valley Marketing Alliance
Sun Valley Marketing Alliance

Bills Approval List

Legal Advice

Liability Insurance Feb 21 - Sep 30, 2014
Design and Registration of SVASB Website
Hosting of SVASB Website for a year

PO Box 3801 Rent - 1 year

Red Binders

January LOT Remittance

February LOT Remittance

January LOT Remittance

February LOT Remittance

April 23, 2014

2,490.00
602.00
520.00
240.00

42.00
83.88

22,313.94

75,181.75

27,272.60

91,888.81

220,634.98



